
Date of receipt Amount claimed Whether 
related
party?

1

Anup Sankar 
Bhaduri 26-05-2022 11,55,280               No            -   

2

Arindam Sankar 
Bhaduri 26-05-2022 51,85,871               No            -   

3

Sukanya Bhaduri
27-05-2022 19,29,447                           19,29,447 No            -   

4

Embee Resources 
Private Limited 27-05-2022 37,26,71,792                 37,26,71,792 No            -   

5
Indraneel Paul 27-05-2022 14,36,011                           14,13,011 No            -   

6

Saumendra Nath 
Bandyopadhyay 27-05-2022 8,76,550                               8,76,550 No            -   

7

Soumen Das
27-05-2022 11,01,630               No            -   

8

Tyford Viniyog 
Private Limited 23-11-2022 10,88,474               No

9

Jodh Subh Traders 
Pvt Ltd 23-11-2022 1,69,20,063            No

10

NDB Securities 
Pvt.Ltd. 23-11-2022 11,10,936               No

Annexure -2

                    -   0.00             -   

            11,01,630 
Bills of 

Exchange
                         -   

3,75,644.00             -   

0.01%

                    -   0.00             -   

0.05%

Name of the corporate debtor:Arambagh Hatcheries Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP:13-05-2022 ; List of creditors as on:03-06-2023 

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

contingent 
claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set- 
off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of 
claim 
under 
verificatio
n

Remarks, if any

Amount of claim
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered 
by
guarantee

% of voting 
share in

CoC

            11,55,280 
Bills of 

Exchange
                         -   

0.01%

3.38%

0.01%

0.01%

Unsecured 
Loan

Bills of 
Exchange

                         -   

                         -   

                         -   

                         -   

                         -   

Bills of 
Exchange

Bills of 
Exchange

            -   

            -   

            -   

            -   

            -   

Unsecured 
Loan

0.00

0.00

0.00

23,000.00

0.00

                    -   

                    -   

                    -   

0.02%

                    -   

                    -   

            11,10,936 
Bills of 

Exchange
                         -   

0.01%

0.00             -   

            51,85,871 

              7,12,830 
Bills of 

Exchange
                         -   

0.01%

         1,12,77,625 
Bills of 

Exchange
                         -   

0.10%

56,42,438.00             -   



11

Rolex  Commercial 
Company Private
Limited

25-05-2022 1,38,09,509            1,38,09,509         Yes

12 Arambagh Nursery 07-06-2022

3,76,98,288            3,75,13,773         Yes

45,49,83,851          44,87,58,254       

Unsecured 
Loan

0.00%

1,84,515.00

Unsecured 
Loan

0.00%

0.00

Total 3.61% 62,25,596.86 -          


